
Sr. Office 
No. Bearers 
01 

The following students are nominated for the session 2024-25 on the basis of IIPU Notification No. 
3-1/80-HPU (Genl.)XIV. dated 13h September 2024. 
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03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08, 

09 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 
17 
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18 

19. 

20 

President 

Vice 
President 
Gen. 

Secretary 
Joint 

Secretary 

M.A. Eng. 1 
Sem. 

M.A. Eng. 3rd 
Sem. 

12 B.Sc. 19 

M.Com. | 
Sem. 
M.Com. 3rd 
Sem. 

B.A. 19 

B.A. 2nd 

B.A. 3rd 

B.Sc. 2nd 

B.Sc. 3rd 
B.Com. 1s 

B.Com, 2nd 
B.Com, 3rd 

Maharana Pratap Govt. Degree College Amb 
District Una HP-177203 

BBA I Sem. 

BBA 3rd Sem. 
BBA Sh Sem. 

Final List of CSCA for the Session 2024-25 

Name 

Nitika Sharma 
Nidhi Thakur 

Sanjana 

Divya Sood 

Taniya 

Pallavi 

Shrutika Rani 

Aashima 
Thakur 

Divyanshu 
Jassal 

Deeksha 
Thakur 
Priya Devi 
Palak Sharma 

Krish Thakur 

Shweta Rajan 
Anika Sharma 

Vrindika 
Taniksha 
Nikita Sharma 

Father 

Arpit Kaundal 
Kavita 
Bharadwaj 

Name 
Nand Kishore 
Narender 

Thakur 

Ranjá t Singh 

Departmental Representatives 

Raj Kumar 
Sood 

Ravinder 
Kumar 
Kewal Chand 

Ashok Kumar 

Vipan Kumar 

Tilak Raj 
Aman Kumar 

Pravesh Kumar 
Sandeep Singh 

Pardeep 
Kumar 

Vipan Kumar 23MCOM007 

Sanjecv Kumar 

Roll No. 

Class Representatives 

Joginder Pal 

23MCOM006 

Manohar Lal 24POLO40 

Sharma 

Deep Kumar 

22PCHO31 

Narayan 

23BCM063 

Swroop 
Bharadwaj 

23MAENGO018148840SY6 

23MAENGO03 

24MCOMO 15 

Gurmeet Singh 23BCMO56 

24MAENGO02 7876775642 

1232580062 

1222580 193 
24Z00002 
23BSMO14 
20CH002 
24BCMO57 

22BCM004 
24BBA059 

23BBAO61 

Contact No. Sign. 

70185122 16 

22BBA066 

9015022470 

8544748385 

8894334763 

8219800608 

8SBo1649R Pllaui 

7876509401 

90t5334O2 

9311631494 
8219763879 

27 September 2024 

854470 1529 
7876772548 
8219961l646 

4o1S323705 
787688SS47 

8544762620 
623003 I840 

9015033577 
8988990062 

Nitilaa 

Sujana 

Aasina 

Diyjanku 
Dxekyha 

Ank 
Shauma 

kavit 



21 
22. 

23 

24 
25 
26 

27 
28 
29 
30 

31 
32 

33 
34 

35 

BCA 1t Sem. 
BCA 3d Sem. 

BCA Sh Sem. 

NSS 
NSS 
NCC 

NCC 
Rovers 

Rangers 
Cultural 

Cultural 

Sports 
Sports 
Club & 

Society 
Club & 

Society 

CSCA Advisory: -

1. Dr. Satpal Singh 

2. Mr. Sukh Dev 

Saloni 

Sehaj Prashar 

Ashish Kumar 

Kamya Jaswal Sanjeev Kumar 22BCA035 

Surbhi Thakur 

6. Dr. Shruti Kumari 

Pranshul 
Kumarchauhar 

Tanu Sharma 
Akshat 

Nitika Kumari Ashok Kumar 

Rajesh Kumar Lal Singh 

Kaushal 
Simran 
Jatin Kumar 

Kavita 
Khushboo 

Sunakshi 

3. Mr. Amit k. Sharma 

4. Dr. Krishna Sharma 

Kishan Chand 

Rajeev Kumar 
Prashar 

5. Dr, Pawan K. Patial 

Nominated Members 

Sanjeev Kumar 22ENGO34 
Rajendra Singh22POLO26 
Sanjcev Kumar 23BSMO15 

Chaman Lal 
Surender 
Kumar 
Alaf Deen 

24BCA033 

23BCA002 

Sanjeev Kumar 
Sanjay Kumar 
Surject Singh 

23BCM092 
23HINO55 
23BCAO34 
23ENGO03 

23ECO019 
23ENGOOI 
23POLO 19 
22BSMO08 

Sanjeev Kumar 22PCH028 

931774|811 
9317615462 

8894560195 

7876407848 
9928329828 
78079968055 

T8079G30SS 

9816023758 

8219772080 

t666317lgre 
9o1537163) 

7876841500 
898854147 

89886072 1 7 Sinkan 

7018590944 

Jalon 

9625620582 

Pearslay 

PiRráncipal 

Ast Kault 

Khuhke 
Sunakshi 

27.0.20y 

MPG Degree Collaqe 
Amb Distt Una (H.) 
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